Heat Exchangers
Version 23.2: September 2023
Condenser
Catalogue
Heat Exchangers
 Thermocoil Catalogue V23.2             2023              Condensers Page 2
.
Condenser Design and Capacity Info 4

 Thermocoil Catalogue V23.2             2023              Condensers Page 4
.
Type Code kW Style Air Length (A) Depth (B) Height (C ) Page
Discharge mm mm mm
TCHS 025.A-1100 1.1 Small Condenser Horizontal 340 481 305 22
TCHS 025.B-1500 1.5 Small Condenser Horizontal 340  481 305 22
TCHS 025.C-1900 1.9 Small Condenser Horizontal 340 481 305 22
TCHS 025.C-2100 2.1 Small Condenser Horizontal 400 481 305 22
TCHS 025.B-3200 3.2 Small Condenser Horizontal 620 481 305 22
TCHS 031.A-3200 3.2 Small Condenser Horizontal 500 580 375 22
TCHS 031.B-4000 4.0 Small Condenser Horizontal 500 580 375 22
TCHM 035.1-11-A-N 4.9 Base Mount Horizontal 646 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-11-A-N 4.9 Leg Mount Vertical 648 582 736 10
TCHS 031.C-5000 5.0 Small Condenser Horizontal 500 580 375 22
TCPV 035.1-11-A-N 5.3 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCCP 035.1-11-A-N 5.3 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 722 21
TCHS 031.E-6000 6.0 Small Condenser Horizontal 500 580 375 22
TCHS 035.C-N 6.4 Small Condenser Horizontal 550 155 410 22
TCHM 035.1-11-B-N 6.7 Base Mount Horizontal 646 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-11-B-N 6.7 Leg Mount Vertical 648 582 736 10
TCPV 035.1-11-B-N 6.9 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCHS 031.A-7000 7.0 Small Condenser Horizontal 1000 600 375 22
TCCP 035.1-11-B-N 7.3 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 722 21
TCHM 035.1-11-C-N 7.6 Base Mount Horizontal 646 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-11-C-N 7.6 Leg Mount Vertical 648 582 736 10
TCPV 035.1-11-C-N 8.3 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCPH 035.1-11-B-N 8.6 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 18
TCCP 035.1-11-C-N 8.7 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 722 21
TCHM 040.1-11-B-N 9.0 Base Mount Horizontal 746 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-11-B-N 9.0 Leg Mount Vertical 746 625 794 10
TCPV 040.1-11-B-N 9.5 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCPH 035.1-11-C-N 9.8 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 18
TCHM 035.1-12-A-N 10.2 Base Mount Horizontal 1146 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-12-A-N 10.2 Leg Mount Vertical 1146 582 736 10
TCHM 040.1-11-C-N 10.3 Base Mount Horizontal 746 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-11-C-N 10.3 Leg Mount Vertical 746 625 794 10
TCPH 040.1-11-B-N 10.6 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 18
TCPV 040.1-11-C-N 11.0 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCHM 040.1-11-E-N 11.7 Base Mount Horizontal 746 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-11-E-N 11.7 Leg Mount Vertical 746 625 794 10
TCPH 040.1-11-C-N 12.2 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 18
TCPV 040.1-11-E-N 13.3 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 750 507 936 20
TCHM 035.1-12-B-N 13.7 Base Mount Horizontal 1146 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-12-B-N 13.7 Leg Mount Vertical 1146 582 736 10
TCCP 040.1-11-B-N 13.9 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 893 21
TCPH 050.1-11-B-N 14.0 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 19
TCCP 050.1-11-A-N 14.2 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 893 21
TCHM 045.1-11-B-N 15.1 Base Mount Horizontal  916  950 705 9
TCVM 045.1-11-B-N 15.1 Leg Mount Vertical  916  950 705 11
TCPV 035.1-12-B-N 15.2 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 1352 507 936 20
TCHM 035.1-12-C-N 15.9 Base Mount Horizontal 1146 750 562 8
TCVM 035.1-12-C-N 15.9 Leg Mount Vertical 1146 582 736 10
TCPH 050.1-11-C-N 16.5 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 19

 Thermocoil Catalogue V23.2             2023              Condensers Page 5
.
Type Code kW Style Air Length (A) Depth (B) Height (C ) Page
Discharge mm mm mm
TCPV 035.1-12-C-N 17.6 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 1352 507 936 20
TCHM 040.1-12-B-N 17.9 Base Mount Horizontal 1346 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-12-B-N 17.9 Leg Mount Vertical 1348 625 794 10
TCCP 050.1-11-B-N 19.8 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 893 21
TCHM 050.1-11-B-N 20.2 Base Mount Horizontal 1044 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-11-B-N 20.2 Leg Mount Vertical 1044 1050 912 11
TCPH 050.1-11-E-N 20.6 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 767 904 940 19
TCHM 040.1-12-C-N 20.7 Base Mount Horizontal 1346 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-12-C-N 20.7 Leg Mount Vertical 1348 625 794 10
TCHM 045.1-11-E-N 21.5 Base Mount Horizontal 916 950 705 9
TCVM 045.1-11-E-N 21.5 Leg Mount Vertical 916 950 705 11
TCPH 040.1-12-B-N 22.8 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 1538 904 940 18
TCCP 050.1-11-C-N 22.9 Cool Pack Horizontal 475 420 893 21
TCPV 035.1-13-B-N 23.3 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 2033 507 936 20
TCHM 040.1-12-E-N 23.4 Base Mount Horizontal 1346 900 605 8
TCVM 040.1-12-E-N 23.4 Leg Mount Vertical 1348 625 794 10
TCHM 050.1-11-C-N 23.7 Base Mount Horizontal 1044 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-11-C-N 23.7 Leg Mount Vertical 1044 1050 912 11
TCPH 040.1-12-C-N 26.4 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 1538 904 940 18
TCPV 035.1-13-C-N 27.1 Wall Mount Pack Vertical 2033 507 936 20
TCHM 050.1-11-E-N 29.1 Base Mount Horizontal 1044 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-11-E-N 29.1 Leg Mount Vertical 1044 1050 912 11
TCPH 050.1-12-B-N 30.9 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 1538 904 940 19
TCHM 045.1-12-B-N 31.2 Base Mount Horizontal 1616 950 705 9
TCVM 045.1-12-B-N 31.2 Leg Mount Vertical 1616 950 705 11
TCPH 050.1-12-C-N 35.8 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 1538 904 940 19
TCHM 045.1-12-C-N 36.7 Base Mount Horizontal 1616 950 705 9
TCVM 045.1-12-C-N 36.7 Leg Mount Vertical 1616 950 705 11
TCPH 050.1-12-E-N 40.4 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 1538 904 940 19
TCHM 050.1-12-B-N 41.6 Base Mount Horizontal 1844 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-12-B-N 41.6 Leg Mount Vertical 1844 1050 912 11
TCHM 045.1-12-E-N 43.0 Base Mount Horizontal 1616 950 705 9
TCVM 045.1-12-E-N 43.0 Leg Mount Vertical 1616 950 705 11
TCHM 050.1-12-C-N 47.3 Base Mount Horizontal 1844 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-12-C-N 47.3 Leg Mount Vertical 1844 1050 912 11
TCPH 050.1-13-C-N 53.7 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 2300 904 940 19
TCHM 050.1-12-E-N 58.2 Base Mount Horizontal 1844 1050 912 9
TCVM 050.1-12-E-N 58.2 Leg Mount Vertical 1844 1050 912 11
TCPH 050.1-13-E-N 60.6 Floor Mount Pack Horizontal 2300 904 940 19
TCHM 050.1-13-B-N 62.9 Base Mount Horizontal 2644 1050 938 9
TCVM 050.1-13-B-N 62.9 Leg Mount Vertical 2644 1050 938 11
TCHM 050.1-13-C-N 73.8 Base Mount Horizontal 2644 1050 938 9
TCVM 050.1-13-C-N 73.8 Leg Mount Vertical 2644 1050 938 11
TCHM 050.1-13-E-N 87.4 Base Mount Horizontal 2644 1050 938 9
TCVM 050.1-13-E-N 87.4 Leg Mount Vertical 2644 1050 938 11
TCV 050.1-13-C-N 88.9 Deck Condenser Vertical 4000 912 938 12
TCD 063.1-12-B-L 90.4 Vee Vertical 1800 1060 1080 15
TCD 050.1-22-B-N 99.8 Vee Vertical 1780 1625 945 14
Capacities based on 80°C Hot Gas, 45°C Condensing, 30°C Ambient Temps. Continued…
Condensers
QUICK FIND LIST
SORTED BY CAPACITY
17.6 kW to 100 kW
 Thermocoil Catalogue V23.2             2023              Condensers Page 6
.
Type Code kW Style Air Length (A) Depth (B) Height (C ) Page
Discharge mm mm mm
TCV 063.1-12-B-N 101.6 Deck Condenser Vertical 2500 1164 950 12
TCD 063.1-12-B-N 102.7 Vee Vertical 1800 1060 1080 15
TCV 050.1-22-A-N 104.9 Deck Condenser Vertical 2200 1712 938 12
TCD 063.1-12-C-L 105.7 Vee Vertical 1800 1060 1080 15
TCD 050.1-22-C-N 116.1 Vee Vertical 1780 1625 945 14
TCV 050.1-22-C-N 121.4 Deck Condenser Vertical 2800 1712 938 12
TCD 063.1-12-C-N 127.9 Vee Vertical 1800 1060 1080 15
TCD 063.1-13-B-L 138.6 Vee Vertical 2600 1060 1080 15
TCV 063.1-13-B-N 148.1 Deck Condenser Vertical 3540 1164 950 12
TCD 050.1-23-B-N 150.8 Vee Vertical 2580 1625 945 14
TCD 080.1-21-B-N 151.1 Vee Vertical 2200 2200 2115 17
TCD 063.1-13-C-L 157.4 Vee Vertical 2600 1060 1080 15
TCV 050.1-23-A-N 161.2 Deck Condenser Vertical 3150 1712 938 12
TCD 063.1-13-B-N 163.5 Vee Vertical 2600 1060 1080 15
TCV 080.1-12-B-N 175.1 Deck Condenser Vertical 4200 1170 1480 13
TCD 080.1-21-C-N 175.5 Vee Vertical 2200 2200 2115 17
TCD 050.1-23-C-N 176.8 Vee Vertical 2580 1625 945 14
TCD 063.1-14-B-L 180.5 Vee Vertical 3400 1060 1080 15
TCD 063.1-13-C-N 187.3 Vee Vertical 2600 1060 1080 15
TCV 080.1-12-E-N 196.2 Deck Condenser Vertical 4200 1490 1480 13
TCD 050.1-24-B-N 201.9 Vee Vertical 3380 1625 945 14
TCV 063.1-22-B-N 203.2 Deck Condenser Vertical 2500 2213 950 12
TCD 063.1-14-B-N 205.2 Vee Vertical 3400 1060 1080 15
TCD 063.1-14-C-L 210.2 Vee Vertical 3400 1060 1080 15
TCD 050.1-24-C-N 240.3 Vee Vertical 3380 1625 945 14
TCD 050.1-25-B-N 254.7 Vee Vertical 4180 1625 945 14
TCV 080.1-13-B-N 256.0 Deck Condenser Vertical 6100 1170 1480 13
TCD 063.1-14-C-N 257.7 Vee Vertical 3400 1060 1080 15
TCD 063.1-22-B-N 266.0 Vee Vertical 2200 2200 2115 16
TCV 080.1-13-E-N 291.6 Deck Condenser Vertical 6100 1490 1480 13
TCV 063.1-23-B-N 296.3 Deck Condenser Vertical 3600 2213 950 12
TCD 080.1-22-B-N 297.5 Vee Vertical 3200 2200 2115 17
TCD 050.1-25-C-N 299.3 Vee Vertical 4180 1625 945 14
TCD 063.1-22-C-N 308.1 Vee Vertical 2200 2200 2115 16
TCV 080.1-22-B-N 350.1 Deck Condenser Vertical 4200 2290 1480 13
TCD 050.1-26-C-N 353.5 Vee Vertical 4980 1625 945 14
TCD 080.1-22-C-N 354.9 Vee Vertical 3200 2200 2115 17
TCD 063.1-23-B-N 398.6 Vee Vertical 3200 2200 2115 16
TCD 080.1-23-B-N 457.5 Vee Vertical 4200 2200 2115 17
TCD 063.1-23-C-N 462.1 Vee Vertical 3200 2200 2115 16
TCV 080.1-23-B-N 511.9 Deck Condenser Vertical 6100 2290 1480 13
TCD 063.1-24-B-N 527.4 Vee Vertical 4200 2200 2115 16
TCD 080.1-23-C-N 535.3 Vee Vertical 4200 2200 2115 17
TCD 080.1-24-B-N 597.3 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 17
TCD 063.1-24-C-N 617.8 Vee Vertical 4200 2200 2115 16
TCD 063.1-25-B-N 639.5 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 16
TCD 080.1-24-C-N 709.6 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 17
TCD 063.1-25-C-N 762.5 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 16
TCD 080.1-25-B-N 763.2 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 17
TCD 080.1-25-C-N 862.2 Vee Vertical 5200 2200 2115 17
Capacities based on 80°C Hot Gas, 45°C Condensing, 30°C Ambient Temps.
Condensers
QUICK FIND LIST
SORTED BY CAPACITY
101 kW to 862 kW
 Thermocoil Catalogue V23.2             2023              Condensers Page 7
.
Type Code kW Style Air Length (A) Depth (B) Height (C ) Page
Discharge mm mm mm
TCCP 035.1-11-A-N 5.3 Weatherproof Horisontal 655 475 420 23
TCPV 035.1-11-A-N 5.3 Weatherproof Vertical 750 507 936 22
TCPV 035.1-11-B-N 6.9 Weatherproof Vertical 750 507 936 22
TCCP 035.1-11-B-N 7.3 Weatherproof Horisontal 655 475 420 23
TCPV 035.1-11-C-N 8.3 Weatherproof Vertical 750 507 936 22
TCPH 035.1-11-B-N 8.6 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 20
TCCP 035.1-11-C-N 8.7 Weatherproof Horisontal 655 475 420 23
TCPV 040.1-11-B-N 9.6 Weatherproof Vertical 835 557 936 22
TCPH 035.1-11-C-N 9.8 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 20
TCPH 040.1-11-B-N 10.6 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 20
TCPV 040.1-11-C-N 11.1 Weatherproof Vertical 835 557 936 22
TCPH 040.1-11-C-N 12.2 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 20
TCCP 040.1-11-B-N 13.9 Weatherproof Horisontal 755 475 420 23
TCPH 050.1-11-B-N 14.0 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 21
TCPV 040.1-11-E-N 14.1 Weatherproof Vertical 835 557 936 22
TCCP 050.1-11-A-N 14.2 Weatherproof Horisontal 755 475 420 23
TCPV 035.1-12-B-N 15.2 Weatherproof Vertical 1352 507 936 22
TCPH 050.1-11-C-N 16.5 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 21
TCPV 035.1-12-C-N 17.6 Weatherproof Vertical 1352 507 936 22
TCCP 050.1-11-B-N 19.8 Weatherproof Horisontal 755 475 420 23
TCPH 050.1-11-E-N 20.6 Weatherproof Horisontal 767 904 940 21
TCPV 040.1-12-B-N 22.6 Weatherproof Vertical 1437 557 936 22
TCPH 040.1-12-B-N 22.8 Weatherproof Horisontal 1538 904 940 21
TCCP 050.1-11-C-N 22.9 Weatherproof Horisontal 755 475 420 23
TCPV 035.1-13-B-N 23.3 Weatherproof Vertical 2033 507 936 22
TCPV 040.1-12-C-N 26.0 Weatherproof Vertical 1437 557 936 22
TCPH 040.1-12-C-N 26.4 Weatherproof Horisontal 1538 904 940 21
TCPV 035.1-13-C-N 27.1 Weatherproof Vertical 2033 507 936 22
TCPV 040.1-12-E-N 29.8 Weatherproof Vertical 1437 557 936 22
TCPV 040.1-13-B-N 30.5 Weatherproof Vertical 2118 557 936 22
TCPH 050.1-12-B-N 30.9 Weatherproof Horisontal 1538 904 940 21
TCPH 050.1-12-C-N 35.8 Weatherproof Horisontal 1538 904 940 21
TCPV 040.1-13-C-N 36.8 Weatherproof Vertical 2118 557 936 22
TCPV 040.1-13-E-N 40.2 Weatherproof Vertical 2118 557 936 22
TCPH 050.1-12-E-N 40.4 Weatherproof Horisontal 1538 904 940 21
TCCP 050.1-21-C-N 45.8 Weatherproof Horisontal 1300 420 1693 23
TCCP 050.1-21-E-N 54.3 Weatherproof Horisontal 1300 420 1693 23
TCPH 050.1-13-C-N 53.7 Weatherproof Horisontal 2300 904 940 21
TCPH 050.1-13-E-N 60.6 Weatherproof Horisontal 2300 904 940 21
Capacities based on 80°C Hot Gas, 45°C Condensing, 30°C Ambient Temps.
Condensers
QUICK FIND LIST 5.3 kW to 60.6 kW
CONDENSING UNITS - SORTED BY CAPACITY
Nominal
Capacity
R404A
15K TD
Sea Lvl.
DIA 350 FANS kW m² m³/hr m/s Qty V A L In" In" L mm mm mm mm kg kg kg
035.1-11-A-N 4.9 8.1 2498 3.1 1 220 0.58 1.34 5/8 5/8 6.5 646 750 562 100 19 14 3.7
035.1-11-B-N 6.7 12.2 2333 2.9 1 220 0.58 1.88 5/8 5/8 6.5 646 750 562 100 20 14 3.7